Agenda for June 22, 2011 - 10:00 am
CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the June 8, 2011
Commission Meeting

C-TC1 GE-11-170 Louis Dreyfus Commodities LLC
Roving Grain Buyer - Minneapolis, MN
License Application

New License

C-BK1 PU-11-153 Otter Tail Power Company
Trans. Facility Cost Recovery & 2011 Rate Adjust.
Tariff

Application Fee

C-BK2 PU-11-192 Otter Tail Power Company
Leon Backer - Richland County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

REGULAR AGENDA

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

TC1 GS-11-79 Public Service Commission
Gas Pipeline Safety
Rulemaking

AND

TC1 RC-11-236 Public Service Commission
Reclamation
Rulemaking

Notice of Intent to Amend Administrative Rules and Notice of Public Hearing
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Number
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TC2

TC3

TC4

TC5

TC6

BK1

BK1

Case Number
GE-11-62

GE-11-228

GE-11-231

GE-11-193

GE-11-284

PU-10-657

PU-11-55

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Gwinner Farmers Elevator Company

Grain Warehouse
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

Full Circle Ag
Grain Warehouse
License Application

New License

TMT Farms Bean and Seed Co.
License No. 1166 - Medina, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

Diamond W Feeds, Inc.
Grain Warehouse - Medina, ND
License Application

New License

CC Grain, LLC
License No. 1225 - Goodrich, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

Northern States Power Company
2011 Electric Rate Increase
Application

AND

Northern States Power Company
2012 Electric Rate Increase
Application

Notice of Rescheduled Hearing
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Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

KC1 PU-11-232 Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC
Berthold Station Expansion Project
Siting Application

Letter of Intent, One Year Waiting Period, Application Fee
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